
 

 
 

Programme Changes 
January- March 2016 

 

Happy New Year. Please note the following changes to the 

published schedules due to special events: 
 

• Mon 11 January – Fitness Suite Closed for TV installation (7am-4pm) 

• Tue 12 January – Fitness Suite closed for staff training (10am to 4pm) 

• Wed 13 January  - Pool open from 6pm. Sub aqua cancelled 

• Thu 21 January - Pool open from 7pm 

• Sunday 24 January – No Strings Badminton & Rugby Tots 

Cancelled due to Gymnastics Tournament. 

• Mon 1 February - Pool open from 6pm  

• Wed 3 February -  Pool open from 6pm. Sub aqua cancelled 

• Mon 22 February - Pool open from 7pm 

• Mon 29 February - Pool open from 6pm 

• Thu 10 March - Pool open from 6pm 

• Wed 16 March -  Pool open from 6pm. Sub aqua 

cancelled                         

 

From January the Thursday No Strings Badminton session has been 

cancelled and the Sunday session will be 9am to 11:30am. 

 

New Swimming Lessons Friday 4-5pm. Family Swim at this time 

reduced to half pool. Please use rear doors to access these sessions. 
 

 

 

Thank you for your cooperation. 

Sports Club Manager 

 

 


